City Hall
1 Dr. Carlton B, Goodlett Place, Room 244
San Francisco, CA 94102-4689

Tel. No. 554-7450
Fax No. 554-7454
TDD/TTY No. 544-6546

President, District 3
BOARD of SUPERVISORS

. Aaron Peskin

PRESIDENTIAL ACTION
Date: 11/29/23
To: Angela Calvillo, Clerk of the Board of Supervisots
Madam Cletk,

Pursuant to Board Rules, T am hereby:
O \Wﬁi\fj_ﬂg 30"D21}7 Rule (Board Rule No. 3.23}
File No.

(Primary Sponsor)
Title.

Transfetring (Board Rule No 3.3)

File No. 231167 Mayor

(Primary Sponsor)

Title.
e Contract - Heluna Health - San Francisco Homeless Qutreach Team -

Not to Exceed $36,897,380

From: Homelessness & Behavioral Health Select

Committee
To:  Government Audit & Oversight Committee
O Assigning Temporary Committee Appointment Board Rale No. 3.1)
Supetvisor: Replacing Supetvisor:
For: Meeting
(Date) (Committee)

Start Time: HEnd Time:

Temporaty Assignment: (&) Partial

[
Aaron Peskin, President
Board of Supetvisors




